

Note on standard Form of Agreement.

The Agreement should incorporate any correction or modifications to the Bid resulting from correction of errors (Instruction to Bidders.Clause26)

Supplementary Form: MR-3054 UNDER NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-2018

AGREEMENT NO: MBD/ 2025-26 MR-3054 UNDER NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-2018

The Agreement made the...... day of ...../ 2025 Between Executive Engineer R.W.D. (W) division, Darbhanga-1 of the one part, and Anju Devi, Vill.- Jalwar, P.O.- Kamrauli, Dist.-Darbhanga (BID ID-427741) (Here in after called "contractor" of the other part) Whereas the Employer is desirous No.-MR-N/19-20 Darbhanga-1/04 that the Construction Road From Package and previous Agreement value ₹2,14,27,839.00 and Supplementary Agreement value ₹2,45,25,077.00 and difference cost of Supplementary Agreement value is ₹30,97,238.00 (Thirty Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Eight) the Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the Execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of any defeats therein at cost of ₹1,55,000.00 (One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand ) only. EMD Details at r

Contractor Sig